     Series  OL3000
   3kW HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
3kW of output power
Output voltages from 1kV to 60kV
Positive or Negative polarity to order
OEM version available
IGBT switch mode technology

significant customer demand requires it, although please note that this
will have an impact on delivery timescales.
Mechanical Specification:
Dimensions:	 See outline drawingand table below.
Weight:		  Units up to and including 40kV:   27kg (60 lb)
		  Units over 40kV:	                       37kg (82 lb).
Connections:	 All connections are mounted on the rear panel.
Mains:		  Harting Han GB
Safety earth:	 M6 stud
HV output:	 Proprietary coaxial connector, 2m cable provided.
Front panel:	� Stoving enamel trimite full gloss S60/6 colour
cream R87177 as standard.
Outputs and Ordering Information:
Model  no Output Voltage Output Current Unit Height
mm (in)
OL3000/102* 1kV 3A 133 (5.25)
OL3000/202* 2kV 1.5A 133 (5.25)
OL3000/502* 5kV 600mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/103* 10kV 300mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/203* 20kV 150mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/303* 30kV 100mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/403* 40kV 75mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/503* 50kV 60mA 177 (7.0)
OL3000/603* 60kV 50mA 177 (7.0)
* Please add the required suffixes to the part number:
P	 Positive polarity or
N	 Negative polarity
A	 Analogue meters or
D	 Digital meters or
B	 Blank front panel
E 	 Encapsulated HV section
eg order part number OL3000/503PBE for a 50kV output voltage positive
polarity unit with blank front panel and an encapsulated HV section.
For voltages not listed in the output table, please contact our sales
team.
w w w . h i t e k p o w e r . c o m